DS-BTT.002 Rev No:4
1
• Completely welded thin-film steel diaphragm structure that does not require o-ring
• 26 mm diameter stainless steel housing
• Different options up to 2000 Bar
• 4…20mA / 0...10VDC / 0,5…4,5V ratiometric etc. different analogue output options
• Resistant to vibrations
• Resistant to chemicals

A0       : 0-20mA  (3-wire)
* Ask for other options.
ORDER CODE
17-4PH SENSOR
Code   Pressure Range Overpressure Burst Pressure
5Bar 0～5 Bar %300FS %500FS
10Bar 0～10 Bar %300FS %500FS
25Bar 0～25 Bar %300FS %500FS
40Bar 0～40 Bar %300FS %500FS
60Bar 0～46 Bar %300FS %500FS
100Bar 0～100 Bar %300FS %500FS
250Bar 0～250 Bar %300FS %500FS
400Bar 0～400 Bar %300FS %500FS
600Bar 0～600 Bar %300FS %500FS
1000Bar 0～1000 Bar %150FS %300FS
1600Bar 0～1600 Bar %150FS %300FS
2000Bar 0～2000 Bar %150FS %300FS
Sensor Material
E630  :  17-4PH (standard)
E316  :  316L (optional)
316L SENSOR
Code   Pressure Range Overpressure Burst Pressure
5Bar 0～5 Bar %150FS %500FS
10Bar 0～10Bar %150FS %500FS
16Bar 0～16 Bar %150FS %500FS
25Bar 0～25 Bar %150FS %500FS
40Bar 0～40 Bar %150FS %500FS
60Bar 0～60 Bar %150FS %500FS
100Bar 0～100 Bar %150FS %500FS
160Bar 0～160 Bar %150FS %500FS
250Bar 0～250 Bar %150FS %500FS
400Bar 0～400 Bar %150FS %500FS
600Bar 0～600 Bar %150FS %500FS
1000Bar 0～1000 Bar %150FS %500FS
Process Connection
G1/4         :  G1/4 Connection
M12x1,5  :  M12x1,5 Connection
* Ask for other options.
Electrical Connection
S12       : M12x1 4 pin
S13       : M12x1 5 pin  (for CANopen output)
S15       : M12x1 4 pin  (1 supply,  3 output)
S30       : DIN43650-A type large type connector
S31       : DIN43650-C type small type connector
S32       : Packard connector
S33       : Circular connector
2M       : 2 meters cable
*Only S30 socket can be selected for 3-wire
0-20mA (A0) analog output. Other socket types
or wired models cannot be selected.
* Ask for other options.
PRESSURE RANGE SELECTION
Sample Order Code: BTT26 -10Bar-V8-M12x1,5-S32-E316-E304
BTT 26 10Bar V8 M12x1,5 S32 E306 E304
Housing Material
E304  :  304L
E316  :  316L
* Ask for other options.